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8/25/15 Turn-N-Burn Results

Open
Hannah
Penny
Karen
Kate
Alex
Christy
Shonna

2500

Tanya

Dominique

1000
Dominique

Violet
Sue
Kristen
Lacey
Serron

1D
Kimberly
Kennedy
Hannah
Wendy
Penny

2D
Carley
Karen
Aspen
Kimberly

Carlisle
Marston
Mitchell

Campbell

Shaver
Kruse
Hinson

Ledbetter

Hart

Hart
Shirley
Lockhart
Scott
Garber
Larsen

Olson
Buckner
Carlisle
Weems
Marston

Pewonka
Mitchell
Tittle
Olson

TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr
Obivious Dignity - Quiz
Driftin Blue Ledoux

Night Time Tango - Poptart
ELC Toby's Flash - Apache
Sun Peppy - Malibu

Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy

Tk Jetn For Cash - Vendetta
Harts Smokinspitfire - Hercules

Wrangle My Peppy Hart - Diva
Got Caught Streakin

Dani

Star - Little Girl

Ice Cream
Turtle

Boons Notice - MJ
Im Skippin Willy - Willy
TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr

Brick

Obivious Dignity - Quiz

BKT Zans Hobby Twist
Driftin Blue Ledoux

GNR Ms Memorial Mona - Mo
Diva Biankus

17.814
18.093
18.332
18.356
18.403
18.767
18.769

19.521
NT

18.654
19.878
20.658
25.624
NT
NT

17.644
17.686
17.814
17.888
18.093

18.28
18.332
18.397
18.42

$74.00
$44.00
$29.00

$22.00

$22.00

$14.00

$130.00
$86.00

$117.00
$78.00
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Lexi

3D
Therese
Amanda
Christy
Shonna
Catherine
Tonya
Kimmer
Amanda
Kennedy
Sierra
Penny
Tanya
Angie
Mary

4D
Kimmer
Kami
Violet
Chloe
Dusty
Lacey
Nicole
Sue
Kylie
Jade
Kylie
Kate
Talia
Mindy
Joni
Joni

Goss

Mott
Kinhnarath
Kruse
Hinson
White
Rosebrook
Severance
Bain
Buckner
Aylett
Marston
Ledbetter
Finley
Rainwater

Severance
Horn
Shirley
Peters
Boone
Garber
Perez
Lockhart
Mclaughlin
Wolfe
Mclaughlin
Campbell
Radabaugh
Hendricks
Lee

Lee

Joe

Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo
Oaks Vendetta - Duece

Sun Peppy - Malibu

Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy
My Royal Arnie - Arnie

I Plan To Cash In - Cash
Bridle Bit Rocket - Rocky
Grizzly Mojo - Wippit

Smart First Lady - Lady

Kid Rock

Bogies Bee A Danjur - Foley
Tk Jetn For Cash - Vendetta
Quiet Blue's Music - Tater
JR's Driftwood Orphan - JR

Smart Little Mate - Mate
Weeman

Got Caught Streakin

TK'S Money Miracle - Miracle
Go She Rocket - 4.0.9

Ice Cream

Jokers Royal Angel

Dani

Doc Bars Faith - Faith

Red

My Sunny Delight - Suny
Night Time Tango - Poptart
Real too New - Six

FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie
Artic Delight- Artic

BB- unregistered

18.616

18.723
18.739
18.767
18.769
18.802
18.851
18.949
19.096
19.179
19.186
19.37

19.521
19.54

19.604

19.764
19.869
19.878
19.963
20.129
20.271
20.41
20.658
21.324
21.536
22.16
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
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Sidepot
1D
Kimberly
Wendy
2D
Carley
Kate

Olson
Weems

Pewonka
Campbell

Boons Notice - MJ
Brick

BKT Zans Hobby Twist
Night Time Tango - Poptart

17.644
17.888

18.28
18.356

$48.00

$32.00



	S082515

